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Midwestern States Environmental Consultants Associati

MSECA Consultant Members List

A Consultant Member of MSECA is a company whose primary business is providing environmental science and/or engineering consulting
services.

Jump to the Associate Members (Vendors / Suppliers) List

AcuityES
www.acuityes.com
Rich Christensen
rchristensen@acuityes.com

7965 E 106th St Suite 128
Fishers IN 46038

(317) 570-4919

(317) 570-4943 (Fax) 

AECOM
www.aecom.com
Jeffrey Bryan
jeffrey.bryan@aecom.com

1800 W 17th St Suite A
Bloomington IN 47404

(812) 334-8302

(812) 336-3991 (Fax) 

Arcadis
www.arcadis.com
Rob Uppencamp
robert.uppencamp@arcadis.com

150 W Market St Ste 728
Indianapolis IN 46204

(317) 236-5207

(317) 231-6514 (Fax) 

ATC Group Services LLC
www.atcgroupservices.com
Chris Bishop
chris.bishop@atcgs.com

7988 Centerpoint Drive Suite 100
Indianapolis IN 46256

(317) 849-4990

(317) 849-4278 (Fax) 

August Mack Environmental, Inc.
www.augustmack.com
John Spearin
jspearin@augustmack.com

1302 North Meridian St Suite 300
Indianapolis IN 46202

(317) 916-8000

(317) 916-8001 (Fax) 

BCA Environmental Consultants, LLC
www.bcaconsultants.com
Joel Markland
jmarkland@bcaconsultants.com

7202 E 87th St #110
Indianapolis IN 46256

(317) 578-4233

Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc
www.cecinc.com
Nate Hyde
nhyde@cecinc.com

530 E Ohio St, Suite G
Indianapolis IN 46204

(317) 655-7777

Columbia Technologies
www.columbiatechnologies.com
John Sohl

One Research Court Ste 450
Rockville MD 20850

(301) 455-7644
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jsohl@columbiatechnologies.com

Crane Environmental Services, LLC
www.crane-es.com
Ellen Mullen
ces@crane-es.com

4209 US-41 #24
Evansville IN 47711

(812) 909-0829

(812) 909-0471 (Fax) 

Creek Run LLC Environmental Engineering
www.creekrun.com
Luke Libby
llibby@creekrun.com

PO Box 114
Montpelier IN 47359

(765) 728-8051

CTL Engineering
www.ctleng.com
Chris Jaros
cjaros@ctleng.com

1310 S Franklin Road
Indianapolis IN 46239

(317) 295-8650

(317) 295-8395 (Fax) 

ECC Horizon
www.ecchorizon.com
Matt Sedor
msedor@ecchorizon.com

8383 Craig Street Suite 110
Indianapolis IN 46250

(317) 595-4400

(317) 595-9899 (Fax) 

EnviroForensics
www.enviroforensics.com
Morgan Saltsgiver

msaltsgiver@enviroforensics.com


825 N Capitol Ave
Indianapolis IN 46204

(866) 888-7911

(317) 972-7875 (Fax) 

Environmental Resources Management, Inc.
www.erm.com
Aaron Friedrich
aaron.friedrich@erm.com

8425 Woodfield Crossing Blvd Suite 560-W
Indianapolis IN 46240

(317) 706-2000

(317) 706-2010 (Fax) 

ETS Environmental & Associates, Inc.

Bonnie Hess
bonnieh@ets-environmental.com

8481 Bash Street, Unit 1800
Indianapolis IN 46250

(317) 577-1040

(317) 577-1050 (Fax) 

Fisher & Arnold, Inc.
www.fisherarnold.com
Stephen Stringfield
sstringfield@fisherarnold.com

7740 East 88th Street Ste 200B
Indianapolis IN 46256

(888) 583-9724

Geosyntec Consultants
www.geosyntec.com
Megan Martz
mmartz@Geosyntec.com

9302 North Meridian Street #260
Indianapolis IN 46260

(317) 343-4793

Heartland Environmental Associates, Inc.
www.heartlandenv.com
Nivas Vijay
nvijay@heartlandenv.com

3410 Mishawaka Ave
South Bend IN 46615

(574) 289-1191

(574) 289-7480 (Fax) 

Hinderliter Environmental Services, Inc
www.hinderliterconstruction.com
Clark Patterson
cpatterson@hes-enviro.com

3601 N St. Joseph Ave
Evansville IN 47720

(812) 425-4137

(812) 425-5641 (Fax) 
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HydroTech Corp
www.htcenviro.com
Shirley Perry
s.perry@htcenviro.com

125 W 11th St
Anderson IN 46016

(765) 642-1581

(765) 642-1633 (Fax) 

IWM Consulting Group
www.iwmconsult.com
Brad Gentry
bgentry@iwmconsult.com

7428 Rockville Road
Indianapolis IN 46214

(317) 968-9256

(317) 347-9326 (Fax) 

Jacob & Hefner Associates, Inc.
http://jacobandhefner.com/services/environmental-
services/
David Kulczycki
dkulczycki@jacobandhefner.com

1333 Butterfield Road, Suite 300
Downers Grove IL 60515

(630) 652-4600

(630) 652-4601 (Fax) 

Kem-Tec Environmental Services

Jeffrey Guzick
jguzick@kemtecsurvey.com

22556 Gratiot Ave
Eastpointe MI 48021

(248) 762-6727

Metric Environmental, LLC
www.metricenv.com
Vince Epps
vincee@metricenv.com

6971 Hillsdale Court
Indianapolis IN 46250

(317) 400-1633

(855) 808-8227 (Fax) 

Polaris Environmental, LLC

Thoma Mattox
thomamattox@polarisenv.com

9840 Westpoint Drive Suite 260
Indianapolis IN 46256

(317) 288-5212

(317) 288-5214 (Fax) 

PSARA Technologies, Inc.
www.psara.com
Mike O'Connell
mpoconnell@psara.com

10925 Reed Hartman Hwy Suite 220
Cincinnati OH 45242

(513) 791-4418

(513) 791-5797 (Fax) 

Ramboll
www.ramboll.com
Jonathon Jordan
jjordan@ramboll.com

One Indiana Square Suite 2335
Indianapolis IN 46204

(317) 803-4606

Roberts Environmental Services, LLC

Jeff Roberts
jroberts@robertsenvironmental.net

2112 Carmen Ct
Goshen IN 46256

(574) 537-0881

(574) 537-9021 (Fax) 

SES Environmental
www.sesadvantage.com
Alana Christlieb
a.christlieb@sesadvantage.com

3807 Transportation Drive
Fort Wayne IN 46818

(260) 497-7645

SESCO Group
www.sescogroup.com
Tonia Pippin
tpippin@sescogroup.com

1925 Shelby St
Indianapolis IN 46203

(317) 347-9590

(317) 347-9591 (Fax) 
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Stantec Consulting

John McInnes
john.mcinnes@stantec.com

5778 W 74th St
Indianapolis IN 46278

(317) 876-8375

(317) 876-8382 (Fax) 

Terracon Consultants Inc

Paul Melillo
paul.melillo@terracon.com

7770 West New York Street
Indianapolis IN 46214

(317) 273-1690

(317) 273-2250 (Fax) 

Tetra Tech
www.tetratech.com
Keith Might
keith.might@tetratech.com

1811 Executive Dr Ste R
Indianapolis IN 46241

(317) 419-5583

(317) 423-3907 (Fax) 

The ELAM Group
www.elamusa.com
James Hogan
james.hogan@elamusa.com

161 Lakeview Dr Suite B
Noblesville IN 46060

(888) 510-3526

(317) 567-9022 (Fax) 

Weaver Consultants Group
www.wcgrp.com
Paul Gruca
pgruca@wcgrp.com

35 E Wacker Drive Suite 1250
Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 922-1030

Wilcox Environmental Engineering, Inc.
www.wilcoxenv.com
Scott Stoldt
sstoldt@wilcoxenv.com

1552 Main St, Suite 100
Speedway IN 46224

(317) 472-0999

(317) 472-0993 (Fax) 

Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions
www.woodplc.com
Amy Wehnert
amy.wehnert@woodplc.com

521 Byers Road Ste 204
Miamisburg OH 45342

(937) 859-3600

(937) 859-7951

Associate Members (Vendors / Suppliers) List

An Associate Membership is available to companies who are principally engaged in the business of supplying goods and/or services to
Consultant Member companies such as, equipment manufacturers, manufacturer's representatives, subcontractors, and insurance firms and
other supplier/vendor companies. Associate Memberships can also be companies which have a business interest in environmental protectio
such as, oil marketer firms, industrial firms with environmental departments, etc.

Jump to the Consultant Members List

212 Environmental Products, LLC

www.212enviroproducts.com


Jamey Webb

jamey.webb@212environmental.com




1776 Mentor Avenue, Suite 118

Cincinnati OH 45212


(513) 850-3153



212 Environmental Products, LLC is a manufactur
and supplier of soil vapor monitoring, mitigation
and remediation equipment. We help professionals
in the industry provide the best solutions to their
customer's environmental challenges. Our team
...see more

Aldoa

www.aldoa.com



Adam Loewentheil

adam@aldoa.com




(914) 420-0682
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Alpha Analytical
www.alphalab.com
Will Elcoate
welcoate@alphalab.com

8 Walkup Drive
Westborough MA 01581
(800) 624-9220

AST Environmental, Inc.



Duane Guilfoil

dguilfoil@astenv.com




665 McKinney Avenue
Midway KY 40347


(859) 848-4900



Blue River Environmental Services, LLC

www.brellc.net


Michelle Bova

michelle.bova@brellc.net




5154 E 65th St

Indianapolis IN 46220


(317) 986-2410



Buckeye-Elm Contracting

www.buckeye-elm.com


Bruce Markey

brucem@buckeye-elm.com




782 Hartford Street

Worthington OH 43085


(888) 315-8663



Buckeye-Elm Contracting is a Woman Owned
Small Business (WOSB) self-performing
remediation and construction company.
Headquartered in Worthington, Ohio our geograph
coverage is the Midwest, Northeast, Mid-Atlantic
and Southeastern Untied States.
...see more

Dakota Technologies

www.dakotatechnologies.com


Andy Kirsch

akirsch@dakotatechnologies.com

PO Box 364

Galena, OH 43021


(740) 965-8271




Dakota Technologies (Dakota) provides state-of-th
art, high resolution site characterization (HRSC)
services for hazardous waste site investigations,
specializing in the rapid assessment of subsurface
LNAPL and multi-component DNAPL.
Incorporated in
...see more

Element Materials Technology

www.element.com


Ben Gloy

ben.gloy@element.com




328 Ley Rd Ste 100

Fort Wayne IN 46825


(260) 471-7000



(260) 471-7777 (Fax) 



Element is a provider of testing services in the Soil
Remediation, Groundwater, Hazardous Waste,
Drinking Water and Wastewater markets. Our main
lab is located in Fort Wayne, IN and we have local
service centers in Columbus, IN and South Bend,
IN.
...see more

Ellingson-DTD

www.horizontaldrill.com


David Bardsley

david@horizontaldrill.com




56113 State Highway 56

West Concord MN 55985

(800) 239-5950




Directed Technologies Drilling (DTD) utilizes state
of the art equipment and specialized directional
drilling techniques for the installation of
horizontal/directional remediation wells. Working
with consulting engineers and site owners, our team
of
...see more

Environmental Remediation Contractor

www.ercontractor.com


Chris McGovern

chrism@ercontractor.com




6006 Groveport Road

Groveport OH 43125

(614) 769-6535




We are a contractor created to serve the
environmental contracting industry centered around
soil and water quality. We have a stellar team with
decades of experience offering the very best in
project estimating, field execution,
...see more
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EOS Remediation LLC

www.eosremediation.com

Lydia Ross


lross@eosremediation.com



800 Park Offices Drive, Ste 3712,
PO Box 14266


Research Triangle Park, NC 27709

(919) 873-2204




EOS is an international leader in the development o
in situ bioremediation technologies to restore
contaminated soil and groundwater. We manufactu
a suite of products for treatment of hazardous
pollutants including chlorinated solvents, heavy
metals,
...see more

ERIS - Environmental Risk Information
Services


www.erisinfo.com

Peter Templeton


ptempleton@erisinfo.com



2520 S Interstate Hwy 35 Ste 200

Austin TX 78704

(414) 418-8367



(416) 447-7658 (Fax) 



E-Tank/E-Pump

www.etank.net


Andrew Morris

amorris@etank.net




999 W Troy Ave

Indianapolis IN 46225


(888) 703-8265



(330) 837-3100 (Fax) 



E-Tank and E-Pump rent the most complete system
in the industry. From pumps, hose, pipe, fittings,
roll-off boxes and a huge selection of certified clea
tanks - we offer one stop convenience. No need to
make multiple phone calls, etc. We will supply
...se
more

HEPACO, LLC


www.hepaco.com/

Rob MacDonald


rmacdonald@hepaco.com



2852 Rand Road

Indianapolis IN 46241


(800) 888-7689



HEPACO is the premier environmental and
emergency services company in the Eastern United
States with coverage across 45+ regional locations
We specialize in emergency response, remediation,
and industrial, marine, and waste services.
...see
more

HIS Constructors, Inc

www.hisconstructors.com


Jay Geise

jay.geise@hisconstructors.com




5150 East 65th St Ste B

Indianapolis IN 46220


(317) 400-4784



HIS Constructors, Inc. is a Midwest based
environmental contracting firm specializing in site
remediation, facility decommissioning, industrial
cleaning, hydro excavation, tank cleaning/removal
emergency response and specialty civil constructio

Hole Products

www.holeproducts.com


Daniel Harrison

dharrison@holeproducts.com




Speedway IN 46224

(317) 964-3636




IE Monitoring Instruments

www.ierents.com


Tiffany Thomas

tiffany@ierents.com




8144 Zionsville Rd

Indianapolis IN 46268


(317) 735-2614



IE Monitoring Instruments is the leading provider o
environmental equipment and supplies. We offer a
level of expertise and customer service that will far
exceed your expectations.


Innovative Environmental Technologies

www.iet-inc.net


Wade Meese

wademeese@iet-inc.net




3958 North State Route 3

Sunbury OH 43074


(740) 965-6100



IET is a turn-key remedial contractor and
geotechnical /environmental drilling company
providing in-situ chemical and biological injection
services for over 23 years. Our personnel are
microbiologists, chemists, engineers, geologists an
...see more
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Job Site Services

www.jssmi.com


Roger Pendry

rpendry@jssmi.com




4395 Wilder Road

Bay City, MI 48706


(844) 830-5400



Liquid Waste Removal

www.liquidwasteremoval.com


Andrew Morris

amorris@liquidwasteremoval.com




500 S Polk St Ste 100

Greenwood IN 46143

(317) 881-9754



(317) 889-0383 (Fax) 




Microbac Laboratories, Inc.

www.microbac.com


Ron Misiunas

ron.misiunas@microbac.com




250 W 84th Dr

Merrillville IN 46410


(219) 769-8378



Midway Services, Inc.



Marty Hicks

marty.hicks@midwayservices.net




PO Box 2

Knightstown IN 46148


(317) 319-2827



Midway provides specialized probing and drilling
services to the environmental industry. This includ
conducting environmental assessments utilizing
direct push techniques, groundwater monitoring
well/extraction well installations and the injection
...see more

Pace Analytical Services

www.pacelabs.com


Marian Hensley

marian.hensley@pacelabs.com




7726 Moller Road

Indianapolis IN 46268


(317) 619-2054



(317) 872-6189 (Fax) 



The Indianapolis laboratory, as with all Pace
laboratories, is accredited by the National
Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program
(NELAP). NELAP accreditation means that the
laboratory has met significant national quality
system standards and
...see more

Prism Geoimaging, Inc.

www.prismgeo.com


John Vanderlaan

jvanderlaan@prismgeo.com




11722 Allisonville Rd Ste 103, Box
144
Fishers IN 46038


(317) 379-5796



Prism Geoimaging is solely focused on providing
top-quality geophysical investigation services to ou
clients in the environmental, engineering, and wate
resources industries. Founded in 2008, Prism
Geoimaging has considerable experience in the
...see more

Protect Environmental

www.protectenvironmental.com

Kyle Hoylman

keh@protectenv.com




6211 Shepherdsville Road

Louisville KY 40228


(502) 410-5000



Provectus Environmental Products, Inc.

www.provectusenvironmental.com


Jim Mueller

jim.mueller@provectusenv.com




2871 W Forest Rd Ste 2

Freeport IL 61032


(815) 650-2230



(815) 650-2232	(Fax)
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Redox Tech, LLC
www.redox-tech.com
Kyle Clarke
clarke@redox-tech.com

2800 Centre Circle Drive
Downers Grove IL 60515
(630) 705-0390

(630) 705-0409 (Fax) 

Redox Tech, LLC is a specialty remediation
contractor that provides in situ remediation produc
and services. Redox Tech was founded in 1995 by
Dr. John Haselow. Redox Tech provides laboratory
testing (mainly oxidant demand), conceptual design
...see more

Regenesis

www.regenesis.com


Brett Hicks

bhicks@regenesis.com




4929 West County Road 750 South

Spiceland IN 47385


(765) 256-0272



Provider of cost-effective soil, groundwater and
vapor intrusion mitigation technologies for
contaminated properties.





SampleServe

www.sampleserve.com


Jeff Dutton



101 N Park St Ste 220

Traverse City MI 49684


(231) 933-7035



SCS Environmental Contracting, Inc.

www.scscontracting.net


Fred Nichols

fnichols@scscontracting.net




PO Box 8980

Fort Wayne IN 46898


(260) 497-9006



(260) 497-9008 (Fax) 



Founded in 1987, SCS Environmental Contracting
specializes in Environmental Drilling, Direct Push
Technologies, Remediation Services, Tank
Management, Demolition, and Industrial Services,


Summit Environmental Services, LLC

www.summit-env.net


Kevin Lewis

kdlewis@summit-env.net




2125 Glenview Drive

Evansvile IN 47720


(317) 937-2596



Summit Environmental Services LLC., based out o
Evansville, IN with offices in Indianapolis, IN and
Calvert City, KY, is a full service environmental an
specialty civil services company. We offer clients a
unique blend of services: remediation,
...see more

Vadose Remediation Technologies, Inc.

www.vadoseremediation.com


Chuck Hornaday

chuckh@vadoseremediation.com




3210 Volz Dr East

Arlington Heights IL 60004


(224) 365-9207



(224) 210-1294 (Fax) 



Vapor Pin Enterprises, Inc.

www.vaporpin.com


Laurie Chilcote

laurie_chilcote@vaporpin.com




7750 Corporate Blvd

Plain City OH 43064

(614) 504-6915



(614) 526-2041 (Fax) 




The Vapor Pin® a patented, high quality re-usable
reliable, self sealing leak proof sampling device, an
has a variety of applications, including but not
limited to: sub-slab soil-gas sampling, de-
pressurization studies/testing, stray gas
...see more

Vista Geoscience

www.vistageoscience.com


John Fontana

jfontana@vistageoscience.com




130 Capital Dr Suite A

Golden CO 80401


(303) 277-1694



(303) 278-0104 (Fax) 



Vista GeoScience provides a highly experienced an
skilled staff, coupled with the latest technologies in
High Resolution Site Characterization (HRSC), an
the most advanced equipment and methodologies
for Optimized In-Situ Remediation.
...see more

Waste Management

www.wmsolutions.com


RJ McFatridge

2920 E US Hwy 52

Morristown IN 46161


(317) 395-6310
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rmcfatri@wm.com

White Oak Environmental & Safety

www.whiteoakenv.com


Brad Coomes

brad@whiteoakenv.com




4026 N Hampton Dr

Powell OH 43065


(614) 389-1430



Looking for a strategic partner to fulfill your
sampling equipment and supply needs? White Oak
Environmental & Safety is ready to assist! We stoc
tons of sampling supplies and rent instrumentation
utilizing the latest technology.

UA-42869107-1

<

UA-42869107-1


